Place

1

Group:

27.2977
27.3245
27.8923
28.1405
28.1775
28.7732
29.1637
29.4502

Highland
Total Time

Avg MPH
237.69

237.45
232.62
230.57
230.26
225.50
222.48
220.31

Eliana B
Kayla B
Sami B

Emmal

Caiden O
Harrison S
London L

Halston N

Car Name

The Phoenix Flame
Danger Zone
Poppy

Unicar

The Cheese Tax
Car

Ski Racer

Shiny Shark

29.5195
29.7345

219.80
218.21

Eliza S

William K

Blue Lightnin'

Wiwy Womsey

29.7494
LR ELY
30.2483
31.0961
32.0683

218.10
217.47
214.50
208.65
202.33

Jackson H

Phillip K

Ezra B
Atlas J

James R

Silver Bullet 3.0
The Winner
Fire Car

Fry King

Something Different




